Hose Protection / Accessories
Pagina / Page 76 76 76 77
SPMP SPMW SPMA SAPB
Piattina Metallica Spirale Metallica Anti Kink Spirale Plastica Nera
Armour Guard Spring Guard Spring Black Plastic Spiral
Pagina / Page 77 77 78 79
MANN MANB TPRS CFVS
Black Blue Textile Protection Fire Protection

Heat Shrink Heat Shrink Machine Heat Shrink Machine Heat Shrink Machine
PVC Caps Manual, without base Manual with base Table Mounted
Hydraulic Hoses
Accessori
Accessories
Accessori
Accessories
Accessori
Accessories
Accessori
Accessories
Spessore/Thickness: 0,8 mm
Larghezza/Width: 7 mm
Passo/Pitch: 9 mm
ID ID wire lenght
SPMP-13 13  10
SPMP-15 15  12
SPMP-16 16  15
SPMP-18 18  17
SPMP-20 20  19
SPMP-22 22  20
SPMP-24 24 21
SPMP-26 26  23
SPMP-28 28  24
SPMP-30 30  25
SPMP-32 32  26
SPMP-34 34  27
SPMP-38 38  28
SPMP-40 40  29
SPMP-45 45  30
SPMP-47 47  31
SPMP-52 52  32
SPMP-54 54  34
SPMP-60 60  35
SPMP-72 72  40
41
44
48
51
53
54
55
59
60
61
74
80
ID
SPMA-15 15
SPMA-16 16
SPMA-22 22
SPMW-32
SPMW-25
SPMW-26
SPMW-30

150mm
SPMW-55
SPMW-59
SPMW-60
SPMW-80
Anti Kink Spring
Protezione/Protection: Zinc-tropicaliz.
part number
List
Price £
Lenght
SPMW-61
SPMW-74
Hydraulic Hoses
lenght
SAPB-10 10
SAPB-13 13
SAPB-14 14
SAPB-16 16
SAPB-20 20
SAPB-26 26
SAPB-32 32
lenght
MANN-04 15 120
MANN-06 21 130
lenght